05/15/18 05:51 PM HOUSE RESEARCH JT/JF H3352A10

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 3352, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 17, line 2, delete " <u>(a)</u> "
1.3	Page 17, delete lines 15 to 36
1.4	Page 18, delete lines 1 to 4
1.5	Page 19, delete lines 10 to 25
1.6	Page 19, line 26, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)"
1.7	Page 20, line 1, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)"
1.8	Page 20, line 15, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)"
1.9	Page 20, line 26, delete "(h)" and insert "(g)"
1.10	Page 21, line 3, delete "(i)" and insert "(h)"

Adjust amounts accordingly

1.11